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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Manch Vegas

Dark Horsemen

Big Bend Probing Peters

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Raleigh Durham Driftwood
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
San Francisco Cabreras

Big Bend Probing Peters

Fiji Mermaids

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Dark Horsemen

You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
NY/NJ Bullgods

Manch Vegas

San Francisco Cabreras

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

The Jeff Wilson Experience
NY/NJ Bullgods

Manch Vegas

Big Bend Probing Peters
Raleigh Durham Driftwood

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Dark Horsemen

Fiji Mermaids

NY/NJ Bullgods

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
NY/NJ Bullgods

Manch Vegas

Raleigh Durham Driftwood
Big Bend Probing Peters
Dark Horsemen

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
NY/NJ Bullgods

The Jeff Wilson Experience
San Francisco Cabreras
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Dark Horsemen

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
San Francisco Cabreras
Raleigh Durham Driftwood
Manch Vegas

Fiji Mermaids

153.40
155.20
163.60
136.80
106.60

143.80
154.20
132.20
177.30
126.70

133.70
121.10
184.40
106.90
195.00

113.60
119.70
132.20
208.00
136.50

199.50
132.20
105.80
114.70
163.60

154.10
123.00
127.60
121.30

99.70

139.90
179.70
136.50
183.70
161.00

121.60
120.60
116.20

84.60
165.10

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

NY/NJ Bullgods

Raleigh Durham Driftwood
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
San Francisco Cabreras

Fiji Mermaids

NY/NJ Bullgods

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Manch Vegas

Dark Horsemen

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Raleigh Durham Driftwood
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Fiji Mermaids

Big Bend Probing Peters

Addis Ababa Black Sheep
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
San Francisco Cabreras
Dark Horsemen

Fiji Mermaids

Raleigh Durham Driftwood
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
Manch Vegas

San Francisco Cabreras

Big Bend Probing Peters

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
San Francisco Cabreras

Fiji Mermaids

Raleigh Durham Driftwood
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
Manch Vegas

Fiji Mermaids

Big Bend Probing Peters

NY/NJ Bullgods

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Dark Horsemen

Big Bend Probing Peters
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135.10
122.70

92.00
148.40
140.40

159.50
191.80
188.90
147.60
171.60

96.20
199.30
114.40
166.90
156.70

85.30
153.00
239.50
111.30
132.50

109.30
149.00
132.20
112.20
111.90

121.40
122.50

62.60
144.00
121.40

143.50
102.80

91.60
163.10
110.00

162.80
146.10

99.90
130.40
118.90
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Raleigh Durham Driftwood
Big Bend Probing Peters
Fiji Mermaids

San Francisco Cabreras

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
Raleigh Durham Driftwood
NY/NJ Bullgods

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Manch Vegas

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Big Bend Probing Peters
NY/NJ Bullgods

You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
San Francisco Cabreras

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Fiji Mermaids

Manch Vegas

Dark Horsemen

You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
The Jeff Wilson Experience

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
San Francisco Cabreras
Fiji Mermaids

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Raleigh Durham Driftwood
Addis Ababa Black Sheep

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Addis Ababa Black Sheep
San Francisco Cabreras

Big Bend Probing Peters
Dark Horsemen

Manch Vegas

Raleigh Durham Driftwood
The Jeff Wilson Experience
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Fiji Mermaids

NY/NJ Bullgods

Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Big Bend Probing Peters
Manch Vegas

Raleigh Durham Driftwood
San Francisco Cabreras
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

174.00
110.60
162.10
164.70

66.50

51.40
114.90
121.20
106.10

95.30

138.90
152.20
138.60

48.70
122.90

83.30
70.00
169.20
78.20
159.40

106.30
180.00
160.10
102.70
120.30

130.00
111.50
89.40
180.30
74.50
138.60
105.40
33.90

155.50
183.90
145.30
121.40
129.40

94.50
179.70

42.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

NY/NJ Bullgods

The Jeff Wilson Experience
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
Manch Vegas

Dark Horsemen

Addis Ababa Black Sheep
San Francisco Cabreras
Dark Horsemen

Fiji Mermaids

Big Bend Probing Peters

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Raleigh Durham Driftwood
Manch Vegas

Dark Horsemen

Fiji Mermaids

NY/NJ Bullgods

Raleigh Durham Driftwood
Addis Ababa Black Sheep
San Francisco Cabreras
Big Bend Probing Peters

NY/NJ Bullgods

You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out
Manch Vegas

Dark Horsemen

Big Bend Probing Peters

Fiji Mermaids
NY/NJ Bullgods

The Jeff Wilson Experience
Dark Horsemen
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147.90
133.40
192.00
113.10
127.80

189.00
177.00
133.70

91.60
121.50

137.10
143.20
135.10
115.90
139.50

194.10
166.20
100.30
120.80
101.90

163.70
84.90
93.20

183.80
63.20

165.30
188.70

155.70
121.80
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NY/NJ Bullgods

Addis Ababa Black Sheep
Big Bend Probing Peters
Dark Horsemen

Fiji Mermaids

Manch Vegas

Raleigh Durham Driftwood
San Francisco Cabreras
You'll Minshewt Your Eye Out

163.60 Vs The Jeff Wilson Experience
124.50
122.70
159.20
125.20
98.70
97.90
184.20
53.50
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174.30
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